Blocks shall have sufficient width to provide for two (2) tiers of lots of 

appropriate depths. The lengths, widths, and shapes of blocks shall be such as are 
appropriate for the locality and the type of development contemplated, but block 
lengths in residential areas shall not exceed two thousand two hundred (2,200) 
feet nor be less than four hundred (400) feet in length. 

4.03 DEDICATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY FOR NEW STREETS 

a) The dedication of right-of-way, measured from lot line to lot line, for new streets 
shall be as follows: 

STREET TYPE MINIMUM DEDICATED RIGHT-OF-WAY